## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Waddell on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1171 by Representative Tucker

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 3, line 22, following "jobs" and before "the performance" change ", and" to "and
  in increasing"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 4, line 9, following "(i)" and before "<u>a</u>" change "<u>Offer</u>" to "<u>Offering</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 4, line 12, following "(ii)" and before "with" change "Are aligned" to "Aligning"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 15, following "(iii)" and before "<u>a</u>" change "<u>Have</u>" to "<u>Having</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 4, line 17, following "<u>(iv)</u>" and before "<u>a</u>" change "<u>Have</u>" to "<u>Having</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 4, line 19, following "(v)" and before "<u>a</u>" change "<u>Have</u>" to "<u>Having</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 5, line 26, following "(b)" and before "information" change "Procurement of" to
  "Procuring"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 5, line 27, following "(c)" and before "travel" change "State" to "Adhering to State"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 8, line 5, following "shall" and before "on" change "only be spent" to "be spent only"